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New products

Low pressure equipment

High pressure equipment

Electrical equipment

Burner equipment & coils

Nipples & couplings

High pressure hoses & hose fittings

Spray guns

Nozzles & washing accessories

Foam equipment & accessories

Ultra high pressure equipment

Site cleaning equipment

Car Wash

Spares & accessories for vacuum cleaner

General map

Reference list manufacturer number to R+M number

Index

Protective clothing and workwear

Special applications

Sewer cleaning & sewer cleaning nozzles

Lances

Floor cleaner

Summary



278

247

305

15

134

60-67

98-99

22

97

97

98-99

252-257, 374

444-445

158

167

208

124-125

271

204

202269

251, 259-260
235

204-207

169-172

172

173

167-168

182,399-412 

302-303

361-363

269
293

282

292

283-292

269

269

308-317 301 419

313

302,  
426-428

18

444-445

128-133

27, 78

30-32

14, 24, 382, 393

25

82

82

24 82
89

91

90

92-94  

126

108

96-97

26

13

20-21

23

23

12, 22

29

30

68

20

2343-46,  53-59

2226

26 26

441

88
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71

22
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76-78

78

98-99

71-75
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100 69
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General map



AIR CHEM

113-116, 401 136-137 452-461

390-391

390-391 393

395-398

465-466

12-13

16-17 20-21

13

156-157

388

420

430

389

469-470

394

390-391

33, 299-300, 
419-421

471-476

449
446

439

352

345

148-152

431

156-157, 158, 160

135-137, 433-436

414-417

230

230

266-267

347-349, 
355-359

20

354

390-391

117-119

117-119

167-168

83

59

43-46, 53-59 60-67 128-140

202-203

202-203

335

324

325

486-488

15, 225

15

178-180
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183-197
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27

23

335-336

20
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General map
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New products

easywash365+ spray guns, page 227ST-2635 Industrial Premium, page 209

ST-2750, page 223

Motor control easywash365+, page 84

ST-160 wall mount, page 73

ST-83.1 cold fog device, page 364

ST-83.2 cold fog device 2 liters, page 364

Lance holder, page 276

Wall bracket for wall cleaner, page 313

Water box for wall mounting, page 28

 Crevice tool holder, page 500

Carwash lance holder, page 430

Wall mounts for Motor-Pump Units, page 59

ST-230 pressure relief valve, page 70

 Prewashing trolley, page 429
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New products

Carwash foam lance, page. 422 Hose guide system, page 397

Foam lances, page 326

Nozzle holder ST-330, pivotable, page 270

Food Special, page 331/332

Rotating nozzles with drivers, page 194

St-49 Ball type nozzles, page 188

Stainless steel hose reel trolley, page 409

Universal hose guide, page 412

Lance holder, page 396

weeddevil®, page 318

Heart-shaped floor cleaner, page 311

Floater 520, page 312
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Order form

Signature

Order from

Despatch by parcel service
Despatch by forwarding companies
Despatch by express
Collection

Order number

Customer number

Contact

	» �Only the sales conditions and terms of delivery of the supplier are 
relevant.

	» If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact us.
	» You can also send us a fax.

Date

Delivery address

Telefon

E-Mail

Quantity Part number Description

	 	

 	

 	

✂
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Order form

Signature

Order from

Despatch by parcel service
Despatch by forwarding companies
Despatch by express
Collection

Order number

Customer number

Contact

	» �Only the sales conditions and terms of delivery of the supplier are 
relevant.

	» If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact us.
	» You can also send us a fax.

Date

Delivery address

Phone

Email

Quantity Part number Description
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